FCC:Success:Form 159 - PRINTABLE VERSION
Page 1 of 2
Agency Tracking ID:PGA3071701
Authorization Number:ACH
Successful Authorization -- Date Paid: 3/20/18
FILE COPY ONLY!!
.EAD INSTRUCTIONS FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION APPROVED BY OMI
AREFULLY BEFORE REMITTANCE ADVICE 306005

ffl06985204 I
COMPLETE SECTION C FOR EACH SERVICE, IF MORE BOXES ARE NEEDED, USE CONTINUATION SHEET
23A) FCC Call SignlOther ID 24A) Payment Type Code(PTC)
25A) Quantity
K08EM-D MGF
26A) Fee Due for (PTC) 27A) Total Fee
CC Use Only
$190.00 $190.00
28A) FCC CODE I
________________
29A) FCC CODE 2
55407 BESTA-201803 1 SABE
23B) FCC Call Sign/Other ID
K12EK-D
26B) Fee Due for (PTC)
24B) Payment Type Codc(PTC)
MGF
27B) Total Fee
https :1/pa y.fcc govlElectronicForm 159/success_I 59_html/printed I 59_success. cfm
3/20/2018
FCC:Success:Form 159 - PRINTABLE VERSION
Page 2 of 2
$190.00
55409
28B) FCC CODE I 29B) FCC CODE 2
$190.00 I
BESTA-20180315ABF
3/20/2018
Online Payment Page 1 of 1
I
Online Payment
Step 3: Confirm Payment
Thank you.
Your transaction has been successfully completed.
Pay.gov Tracking Information
Application Name: Remittance Advice
Pay.gov Tracking ID: 268G5RVJ
Agency Tracking ID: PGA3U71 701
Transaction Date and Time: 03/20/2018 15:02 EDT
Payment Summary
Account Holder Name: Summit Public Radio arid TV, Inc.
Payment Amount: $380.00
Account Type: Business Checking
Routing Number: 107005047
Account Number: ************5777
I 2j3
Payment Date: 03/21/2018
https ://www.pay.gov/agency/oci/v2/payments/authorizePayment
3/20/2018
FEDERAL COMMtJNICATIONS COMMISSION
445 12TH Street, S.W.
Washington DC 20554
September 18, 2017
Summit Public Radio and TV, Inc.
Gary Peterson
P. 0. Box 6392
Breckenridge, CO 80424-6392
In re: Special Temporary Authority Request of: